
Queen City Race for Life

Overall Finish List

October 02, 2010

Results By MS Race Timing LLC 
Division: 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     287   ARASH TAHERI           00:17:22   5:36    20    M       1 Overall Male    
    2     291   RAINMAN AKA (mike)     00:18:53   6:05    46    M       1 M-45 to 49      
    3     355   JAMES JOHNSON          00:20:16   6:32    49    M       2 M-45 to 49      
    4     274   LAWRENCE WELDEN        00:20:37   6:39    43    M       1 M-40 to 44      
    5     181   Matthew Swain          00:20:49   6:43    30    M       1 M-30 to 34      
    6     260   Kyle Adams             00:20:49   6:43    49    M       3 M-45 to 49      
    7     386   NEIL JOHNSON           00:20:50   6:43    38    M       1 M-35 to 39      
    8     298   RICHARD HAMNER         00:20:53   6:44    41    M       2 M-40 to 44      
    9      57   TIM BARTUSEK           00:21:09   6:49    43    M       3 M-40 to 44      
   10     350   KRISTI VOSS            00:21:11   6:50    36    F       1 Overall Female  
   11     272   SCOTT DEMENT           00:21:14   6:51    38    M       2 M-35 to 39      
   12     300   TREVOR GIBSON          00:21:20   6:53    43    M       4 M-40 to 44      
   13     209   Lori Ladd              00:21:33   6:57    44    F       1 F-40 to 44      
   14     370   CLEMENS DVORAU         00:21:58   7:05    22    M       1 M-19 to 24      
   15     132   WILL MOSLEY            00:22:02   7:06    26    M       1 M-25 to 29      
   16     276   LINDA GLASS            00:22:21   7:13    45    F       1 F-45 to 49      
   17     296   BRANDY GAMBLIN         00:22:32   7:16    36    F       1 F-35 to 39      
   18     357   COURTLAND GRAY         00:22:39   7:18    42    M       5 M-40 to 44      
   19     388   WILL HUNTINGTON        00:22:58   7:25    18    M       1 M-1 to 18       
   20     387   ZACHARY MARROY         00:23:14   7:30    18    M       2 M-1 to 18       
   21      56   BENJAMIN BARNETT       00:23:23   7:33    31    M       2 M-30 to 34      
   22     210   Iva Lightsey           00:24:12   7:48    49    F       2 F-45 to 49      
   23     205   Jimmy Gibson           00:24:12   7:48    46    M       4 M-45 to 49      
   24     372   KENNETH DUSTIN MARKH   00:24:13   7:49    25    M       2 M-25 to 29      
   25     267   Chad Graham            00:24:18   7:50    34    M       3 M-30 to 34      
   26     292   RAY OXNER              00:24:43   7:58    57    M       1 M-55 to 59      



   27     286   RICHARD MCINNIS        00:25:03   8:05    68    M       1 M-65 to 69      
   28     275   CINDY BONNER GIBSON    00:25:06   8:06    47    F       3 F-45 to 49      
   29     359   RICHARD MORRIS         00:25:08   8:06    21    M       2 M-19 to 24      
   30      66   TAGNITA COLLIER        00:25:19   8:10    19    F       1 F-19 to 24      
   31     104   HAYDEN ROACH           00:25:30   8:14    21    F       2 F-19 to 24      
   32     239   Josh McPherson         00:25:38   8:16    27    M       3 M-25 to 29      
   33     123   DOUGLAS MANN           00:26:23   8:31    30    M       4 M-30 to 34      
   34     231   Tera Marlow            00:26:23   8:31    42    F       2 F-40 to 44      
   35     367   CODY STIVERSON         00:26:43   8:37    33    M       5 M-30 to 34      
   36     366   DUSTIN HALL            00:26:44   8:37    33    M       6 M-30 to 34      
   37     200   Larry Lippert          00:26:52   8:40    44    M       6 M-40 to 44      
   38     195   Mark Williams          00:26:58   8:42    48    M       5 M-45 to 49      
   39     201   Kelsey Wilson          00:27:01   8:43    19    F       3 F-19 to 24      
   40     299   LESLIE KIRK            00:27:16   8:48    19    F       4 F-19 to 24      
   41      98   WILLIAM HODGES         00:27:18   8:48    30    M       7 M-30 to 34      
   42      67   DANA COVINGTON         00:27:38   8:55    38    F       2 F-35 to 39      
   43      64   RACHEL CHANCELLOR      00:27:42   8:56    19    F       5 F-19 to 24      
   44      58   ANGELA BLANKS          00:27:47   8:58    46    F       4 F-45 to 49      
   45      61   CLAIRE BUCHANAN        00:27:49   8:58    32    F       1 F-30 to 34      
   46     198   Walter Williams        00:27:56   9:01    61    M       1 M-60 to 64      
   47     288   BRITNEY WHITAKER       00:28:02   9:03    28    F       1 F-25 to 29      
   48     351   MARK FLOYD             00:28:02   9:03    34    M       8 M-30 to 34      
   49     213   Briana Gosselin        00:28:03   9:03    19    F       6 F-19 to 24      
   50      53   MISTY ATKINSON         00:28:10   9:05    36    F       3 F-35 to 39      
   51     294   CONNIE RAMSEY          00:28:11   9:05    39    F       4 F-35 to 39      
   52      76   SHELLEY ELLIS          00:28:21   9:09    28    F       2 F-25 to 29      
   53     271   Bill Middlebrook       00:28:21   9:09    68    M       2 M-65 to 69      
   54     182   Lee Taylor             00:28:27   9:11    33    M       9 M-30 to 34      
   55     101   STEPHANIE HARRIS       00:28:28   9:11    31    F       2 F-30 to 34      
   56     117   BRIAN LAIRD            00:28:41   9:15    19    M       3 M-19 to 24      
   57     378   MARTHA KIEHN           00:28:44   9:16    54    F       1 F-50 to 54      
   58      74   KRYSTAL DEWITT         00:28:45   9:16    30    F       3 F-30 to 34      
   59      81   REX GENTRY             00:28:53   9:19    52    M       1 M-50 to 54      
   60     134   CRIS ORR               00:28:54   9:19    51    F       2 F-50 to 54      
   61     206   Jordan Orr             00:28:54   9:19    26    F       3 F-25 to 29      
   62     219   Cheri Hall             00:29:06   9:23    54    F       3 F-50 to 54      
   63     290   JERRY WHITENER         00:29:28   9:30    70    M       1 M-70 to 99      
   64     284   MARY-CATHERINE MCGRE   00:29:46   9:36    26    F       4 F-25 to 29      
   65     375   AMY MCDILL             00:29:46   9:36    32    F       4 F-30 to 34      
   66     136   DANNY PINTER           00:29:55   9:39    56    M       2 M-55 to 59      
   67     371   CAROLINE CARNS         00:29:57   9:40    52    F       4 F-50 to 54      
   68     177   Betsy Stephens         00:30:09   9:44    30    F       5 F-30 to 34      



   69      99   COURTNEY HOVER         00:30:21   9:47    29    F       5 F-25 to 29      
   70     212   Chuck Martin           00:30:23   9:48    51    F       5 F-50 to 54      
   71     240   Cindi Kennedy          00:30:36   9:52    37    F       5 F-35 to 39      
   72     381   CRYSTAL SHELBY         00:30:42   9:54    33    F       6 F-30 to 34      
   73     118   BRENNAN LAIRD          00:30:45   9:55    16    M       3 M-1 to 18       
   74     214   Christy Bearden        00:30:46   9:55    41    F       3 F-40 to 44      
   75     211   Tammy Martin           00:30:47   9:56    46    F       5 F-45 to 49      
   76      72   GINGER DAVIS           00:30:53   9:58    27    F       6 F-25 to 29      
   77      68   JULIA CRAZE            00:30:56   9:59    41    F       4 F-40 to 44      
   78     266   Annette Allen          00:30:58   9:59    44    F       5 F-40 to 44      
   79     150   Syble Smith            00:31:06   10:02   61    F       1 F-60 to 64      
   80     105   MONETTE JETER          00:31:19   10:06   26    F       7 F-25 to 29      
   81     360   MADISON DURR           00:31:20   10:06   17    F       1 F-1 to 18       
   82     187   Jadyn Tisdale          00:31:22   10:07   23    F       7 F-19 to 24      
   83     131   HEATHER MOSLEY         00:31:22   10:07   25    F       8 F-25 to 29      
   84     188   Jan Tisdale            00:31:23   10:07   22    F       8 F-19 to 24      
   85      55   MEGAN BARTUSEK         00:31:24   10:08   20    F       9 F-19 to 24      
   86      63   JAIME CANDEPAT         00:31:24   10:08   26    F       9 F-25 to 29      
   87     204   Lynn Irby              00:31:27   10:09   45    F       6 F-45 to 49      
   88      84   MISTY GUNN             00:31:29   10:09   29    F       10 F-25 to 29     
   89     259   Heath Smylie           00:31:31   10:10   25    M       4 M-25 to 29      
   90     113   ELIZABETH KIEHN        00:31:34   10:11   19    F       10 F-19 to 24     
   91     147   Jackyln Shipo          00:31:36   10:12   41    F       6 F-40 to 44      
   92     106   LORI JOYNER            00:31:37   10:12   30    F       7 F-30 to 34      
   93     144   Samantha Shelby        00:31:41   10:13   35    F       6 F-35 to 39      
   94     124   CORAL MARDIS           00:31:45   10:15   40    F       7 F-40 to 44      
   95     112   SANDRA KIDD            00:31:45   10:15   39    F       7 F-35 to 39      
   96      71   CARRIE ANNE DAUPHIN    00:31:49   10:16   39    F       8 F-35 to 39      
   97     120   JUDY LEONARD           00:32:05   10:21   47    F       7 F-45 to 49      
   98      62   TRISTA BOLTER          00:32:09   10:22   35    F       9 F-35 to 39      
   99     374   PETER SOUZA            00:32:27   10:28   36    M       3 M-35 to 39      
  100     368   MATTHEW LOHMER         00:32:29   10:29   29    M       5 M-25 to 29      
  101      95   TERRI HERRINGTON       00:32:32   10:30   31    F       8 F-30 to 34      
  102     373   SHUN PRICE             00:32:56   10:37   40    M       7 M-40 to 44      
  103     293   MINDY BRADLEY          00:33:25   10:47   32    F       9 F-30 to 34      
  104     354   CRYSTAL PHILLIPS       00:33:35   10:50   33    F       10 F-30 to 34     
  105     353   TARA CLAYTON           00:33:38   10:51   26    F       11 F-25 to 29     
  106     178   Jonna Stewart          00:34:05   10:60   27    F       12 F-25 to 29     
  107     365   LEANNE MCDONALD        00:34:12   11:02   39    F       10 F-35 to 39     
  108     122   MELISSA LOTT           00:34:23   11:05   38    F       11 F-35 to 39     
  109     189   Selina Trigg           00:34:24   11:06   42    F       8 F-40 to 44      
  110      86   SHANA HAMRICK          00:34:25   11:06   35    F       12 F-35 to 39     



  111     273   APRIL LUKE             00:34:29   11:07   36    F       13 F-35 to 39     
  112     268   Terry Martin           00:34:34   11:09   47    F       8 F-45 to 49      
  113     108   AMY KAMPER             00:35:01   11:18   37    F       14 F-35 to 39     
  114     380   CHRISTOPHER TRAWICK    00:35:03   11:18   24    M       4 M-19 to 24      
  115     186   Kathy Tillman          00:35:04   11:19   57    F       1 F-55 to 59      
  116      96   TAMMIE HINSON          00:35:13   11:22   39    F       15 F-35 to 39     
  117     203   Christy Roberts        00:35:16   11:23   37    F       16 F-35 to 39     
  118     179   Brandy Stokes          00:35:21   11:24   30    F       11 F-30 to 34     
  119      69   KIM CULBRETH           00:35:42   11:31   38    F       17 F-35 to 39     
  120     128   KRISTEN MCDONALD       00:35:46   11:32   29    F       13 F-25 to 29     
  121      52   KAREN ATKINSON         00:36:24   11:45   32    F       12 F-30 to 34     
  122     297   KIM TRACKEINAS         00:36:27   11:45   36    F       18 F-35 to 39     
  123     265   Anne Dowdle            00:36:47   11:52   65    F       1 F-65 to 69      
  124     364   TRACIE HARRIS          00:37:27   12:05   27    F       14 F-25 to 29     
  125     280   MAHLON SMITH           00:37:28   12:05   44    M       8 M-40 to 44      
  126     263   Elizabeth Fair         00:37:36   12:08   31    F       13 F-30 to 34     
  127     149   Amber Slusher          00:37:51   12:13   21    F       11 F-19 to 24     
  128     126   LISA MASSEY            00:37:59   12:15   48    F       9 F-45 to 49      
  129     146   Shannon Shepard        00:37:59   12:15   39    F       19 F-35 to 39     
  130      97   JAIME HODGES           00:38:01   12:16   31    F       14 F-30 to 34     
  131     376   JENNIFER BRENT         00:38:02   12:16   37    F       20 F-35 to 39     
  132     135   BECKY PEARSON          00:38:13   12:20   22    F       12 F-19 to 24     
  133     352   JUDY CROWSON           00:38:32   12:26   65    F       2 F-65 to 69      
  134      59   BETH BOATNER           00:39:35   12:46   27    F       15 F-25 to 29     
  135      50   DANIELLE ALDRIDGE      00:41:22   13:21   32    F       15 F-30 to 34     
  136     361   DACIA AMIS             00:41:37   13:25   41    F       9 F-40 to 44      
  137     289   KAYTELYN SMITH         00:43:25   14:00   18    F       2 F-1 to 18       
  138     215   Kathy Foster           00:43:39   14:05   46    F       10 F-45 to 49     
  139     139   Kim Rea                00:44:50   14:28   30    F       16 F-30 to 34     
  140     133   KAPREE NULL            00:44:51   14:28   31    F       17 F-30 to 34     
  141     193   Kelly Wilder           00:51:23   16:35   30    F       18 F-30 to 34     
  142     129   DLISA MCKEE            00:51:27   16:36   28    F       16 F-25 to 29     

Division: 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     264   Larry Sykes            00:35:36   11:29   65    M       1 Overall Male    
    2     262   Sandy Murphy           00:37:59   12:15   45    F       1 Overall Female  
    3     382   AMY BISHOP             00:39:29   12:44   45    F       1 F-45 to 49      



    4     383   CAROL REYNOLDS         00:39:29   12:44   61    F       1 F-60 to 64      
    5      94   MARY KATE HELMS        00:41:31   13:24   43    F       1 F-40 to 44      
    6     227   Jennifer Leonard       00:41:34   13:25   22    F       1 F-19 to 24      
    7     143   Peggy Sellers          00:41:38   13:26   65    F       1 F-65 to 69      
    8     358   LINDA PINTER           00:42:09   13:36   53    F       1 F-50 to 54      
    9     225   Brenda Green           00:42:21   13:40   58    F       1 F-55 to 59      
   10     125   JOHN MARDIS            00:42:43   13:47   45    M       1 M-45 to 49      
   11     269   Rachel Martin          00:43:34   14:03   10    F       1 F-1 to 18       
   12     230   Morgan Marlow          00:43:35   14:04   9     F       3 F-1 to 18       
   13     270   Claire Ross            00:43:35   14:04   10    F       2 F-1 to 18       
   14     379   KK MCGOWIN             00:43:40   14:05   49    F       2 F-45 to 49      
   15     207   Sharon Smith           00:43:42   14:06   54    F       2 F-50 to 54      
   16     140   Patricia Reynolds      00:43:49   14:08   53    F       3 F-50 to 54      
   17      70   BARBARA CULLUM         00:44:08   14:14   52    F       4 F-50 to 54      
   18     377   RHONDA BLANKS          00:44:10   14:15   51    F       5 F-50 to 54      
   19     141   Verivan Robinson       00:44:54   14:29   57    F       2 F-55 to 59      
   20     196   Becky Williamson       00:44:56   14:30   60    F       2 F-60 to 64      
   21     235   Mike Hopkins           00:45:00   14:31   55    M       1 M-55 to 59      
   22      60   KEITH BOYD             00:45:10   14:34   11    M       1 M-1 to 18       
   23     224   Emilee Bartrek         00:45:12   14:35   18    F       4 F-1 to 18       
   24     229   Kim Bartusek           00:45:15   14:36   42    F       2 F-40 to 44      
   25     226   Ann Robinson           00:46:07   14:53   55    F       3 F-55 to 59      
   26     102   KAYLA JACOBS           00:46:08   14:53   22    F       2 F-19 to 24      
   27     119   TRACY LAIRD            00:46:14   14:55   44    F       3 F-40 to 44      
   28     356   JEREMY COLE            00:46:36   15:02   23    M       1 M-19 to 24      
   29     130   ANITA MCMULLEN         00:46:50   15:06   48    F       3 F-45 to 49      
   30     202   Gena Chancelor         00:46:51   15:07   51    F       6 F-50 to 54      
   31     249   Lynn Ethridge          00:47:07   15:12   43    F       4 F-40 to 44      
   32     248   Pamela Suarez          00:47:07   15:12   43    F       5 F-40 to 44      
   33     243   Amy Cutlett            00:47:31   15:20   44    F       6 F-40 to 44      
   34     236   Gwen Hopkins           00:47:31   15:20   50    F       7 F-50 to 54      
   35      90   SHERRY HARRIS          00:48:02   15:30   48    F       4 F-45 to 49      
   36     107   PEGGY JOYNER           00:48:03   15:30   51    F       8 F-50 to 54      
   37     282   LYNNE ANDERSON         00:48:03   15:30   51    F       9 F-50 to 54      
   38     277   ALEXA MCKINNION        00:48:04   15:30   12    F       5 F-1 to 18       
   39     220   Abby Scott             00:48:11   15:33   22    F       3 F-19 to 24      
   40      80   KRISTIN GAVIN          00:48:12   15:33   21    F       4 F-19 to 24      
   41     261   Susan Henry            00:48:31   15:39   30    F       1 F-30 to 34      
   42     278   CHRISTY SHELTON        00:48:32   15:39   30    F       2 F-30 to 34      
   43     127   ETHEL ANN MCCOY        00:48:46   15:44   53    F       10 F-50 to 54     
   44      75   TERRY GIDRIDGE         00:48:51   15:45   61    F       3 F-60 to 64      
   45     137   CAROL ANN PITTMAN      00:49:20   15:55   53    F       11 F-50 to 54     



   46     145   Lia Shelton            00:49:21   15:55   43    F       7 F-40 to 44      
   47      73   NICOLE DAVIS           00:49:23   15:56   24    F       5 F-19 to 24      
   48     185   Kara Tibbetts          00:49:25   15:56   27    F       1 F-25 to 29      
   49     281   JESSICA MEYER          00:49:35   15:60   37    F       1 F-35 to 39      
   50     190   Crystal Waltman        00:49:36   16:00   25    F       2 F-25 to 29      
   51     176   Jan Stenman            00:49:37   16:00   58    F       4 F-55 to 59      
   52      51   DENNIS ALLRED          00:49:38   16:01   68    M       1 M-65 to 69      
   53     115   DEADRA KIGHT           00:49:38   16:01   34    F       3 F-30 to 34      
   54     192   Ann White              00:51:36   16:39   53    F       12 F-50 to 54     
   55     191   Paula Webb             00:51:42   16:41   52    F       13 F-50 to 54     
   56      79   CHARLENE GADDIE        00:51:55   16:45   42    F       8 F-40 to 44      
   57     148   Ember Skinner          00:51:58   16:46   29    F       3 F-25 to 29      
   58     238   Desarae Skinner        00:52:00   16:46   7     F       6 F-1 to 18       
   59      78   CASSIE FULLER          00:52:02   16:47   34    F       4 F-30 to 34      
   60      89   MELANIE STAHL          00:52:13   16:51   44    F       9 F-40 to 44      
   61     138   KAY RAINS              00:52:14   16:51   58    F       5 F-55 to 59      
   62     228   Terri Crawford         00:52:19   16:53   57    F       6 F-55 to 59      
   63     389   MINDY CROSS            00:52:22   16:54   28    F       4 F-25 to 29      
   64     174   Shanna Starks          00:52:30   16:56   28    F       5 F-25 to 29      
   65      88   JO HARRELSON           00:52:37   16:58   64    F       4 F-60 to 64      
   66     244   Judy Mowdy             00:53:22   17:13   52    F       14 F-50 to 54     
   67     110   REBECCA KELLY          00:53:49   17:22   44    F       10 F-40 to 44     
   68     109   LANNIE KELLY           00:53:50   17:22   31    F       5 F-30 to 34      
   69     246   Shawnda Grace          00:54:21   17:32   38    F       2 F-35 to 39      
   70     241   Melissa Calcote        00:54:23   17:33   41    F       12 F-40 to 44     
   71     247   Brenda Sheffield       00:54:23   17:33   42    F       11 F-40 to 44     
   72     103   MARILYN JAMES          00:54:47   17:40   43    F       13 F-40 to 44     
   73      87   SALLIE HARPER          00:54:51   17:42   49    F       5 F-45 to 49      
   74      65   JERI COLLIER           00:55:24   17:52   43    F       14 F-40 to 44     
   75     223   Pamela Chandler        00:55:26   17:53   35    F       3 F-35 to 39      
   76      54   KATHY BADGETT          00:55:27   17:53   45    F       6 F-45 to 49      
   77      85   PAMELA HAMPTON         00:55:27   17:53   42    F       15 F-40 to 44     
   78     232   Susan Reede            00:55:28   17:54   46    F       7 F-45 to 49      
   79     216   Leigh Coghlan          00:57:57   18:42   31    F       6 F-30 to 34      
   80     369   GINA TAYLOR            00:57:58   18:42   40    F       16 F-40 to 44     
   81     384   GLORIA EAKINS          01:01:17   19:46   48    F       8 F-45 to 49     



 Queen City Race for Life

Overall Finish List

October 02, 2010

Results By MS Race Timing LLC 

Mile Run
    Place    Name                    City               Bib No Age     Age Group       Time      Pace      
       1    RICHARD MORRIS                                359   21     1 M 14-99       8:20.7    8:20/M    
       2    PAGE MCDONALD                                 363    5     1 M  0- 5       8:38.5    8:38/M    
       3    ANNA RAMSEY             COLLINSVILLE  MS      295    8     1 F  8- 9       8:55.1    8:55/M    
       4    SIAN MCGREGOR           Meridian              283    7     1 M  6- 7       9:48.5    9:48/M    
       5    EMMA GRACE JOHNSON                            385    7     1 F  6- 7      11:17.5   11:17/M    
       6    MOLLI GRACE AMIS        Clinton               362    6     2 F  6- 7      11:19.4   11:19/M    
       7    MADISON DURR                                  360   17     1 F 14-99      11:20.0   11:20/M    
       8    Morgan Marlow                                 230    9     2 F  8- 9      11:47.2   11:47/M    
       9    Unknown Participant                           390   99     2 M 14-99      12:29.2   12:29/M    
      10    FIONA MCGREGOR          Meridian              285    5     1 F  0- 5      12:29.9   12:29/M    
      11    Joni Thrailkill                               250   53     2 F 14-99      15:35.0   15:35/M    
      12    Tim Ivy                                       218   45     3 M 14-99      16:56.6   16:56/M    



Queen City Race for Life

Overall Finish List

October 02, 2010

Results By MS Race Timing LLC 

Top Males Overall in 5K Run division.

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     287   ARASH TAHERI           00:17:22   5:36    20    M                         

Top Females Overall in 5K Run division.

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     350   KRISTI VOSS            00:21:11   6:50    36    F                         

Top Male Masters in 5K Run division.

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     291   RAINMAN AKA (mike)     00:18:53   6:05    46    M                         

Top Female Masters in 5K Run division.

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     209   Lori Ladd              00:21:33   6:57    44    F                         

Male 18 and under in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     388   WILL HUNTINGTON        00:22:58   7:25    18    M                         



    2     387   ZACHARY MARROY         00:23:14   7:30    18    M                         
    3     118   BRENNAN LAIRD          00:30:45   9:55    16    M                         

Male 19-24 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     370   CLEMENS DVORAU         00:21:58   7:05    22    M                         
    2     359   RICHARD MORRIS         00:25:08   8:06    21    M                         

    3     117   BRIAN LAIRD            00:28:41   9:15    19    M                         
    4     380   CHRISTOPHER TRAWICK    00:35:03   11:18   24    M                         

Male 25-29 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     132   WILL MOSLEY            00:22:02   7:06    26    M                         
    2     372   KENNETH DUSTIN MARKH   00:24:13   7:49    25    M                         
    3     239   Josh McPherson         00:25:38   8:16    27    M                         
    4     259   Heath Smylie           00:31:31   10:10   25    M                         
    5     368   MATTHEW LOHMER         00:32:29   10:29   29    M                         

Male 30-34 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     181   Matthew Swain          00:20:49   6:43    30    M                         

    2      56   BENJAMIN BARNETT       00:23:23   7:33    31    M                         
    3     267   Chad Graham            00:24:18   7:50    34    M                         
    4     123   DOUGLAS MANN           00:26:23   8:31    30    M                         
    5     367   CODY STIVERSON         00:26:43   8:37    33    M                         
    6     366   DUSTIN HALL            00:26:44   8:37    33    M                         
    7      98   WILLIAM HODGES         00:27:18   8:48    30    M                         
    8     351   MARK FLOYD             00:28:02   9:03    34    M                         
    9     182   Lee Taylor             00:28:27   9:11    33    M                         



Male 35-39 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     386   NEIL JOHNSON           00:20:50   6:43    38    M                         
    2     272   SCOTT DEMENT           00:21:14   6:51    38    M                         
    3     374   PETER SOUZA            00:32:27   10:28   36    M                         

Male 40-44 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     274   LAWRENCE WELDEN        00:20:37   6:39    43    M                         
    2     298   RICHARD HAMNER         00:20:53   6:44    41    M                         
    3      57   TIM BARTUSEK           00:21:09   6:49    43    M                         
    4     300   TREVOR GIBSON          00:21:20   6:53    43    M                         
    5     357   COURTLAND GRAY         00:22:39   7:18    42    M                         
    6     200   Larry Lippert          00:26:52   8:40    44    M                         
    7     373   SHUN PRICE             00:32:56   10:37   40    M                         
    8     280   MAHLON SMITH           00:37:28   12:05   44    M                         

Male 45-49 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     355   JAMES JOHNSON          00:20:16   6:32    49    M                         
    2     260   Kyle Adams             00:20:49   6:43    49    M                         
    3     205   Jimmy Gibson           00:24:12   7:48    46    M                         
    4     195   Mark Williams          00:26:58   8:42    48    M                         

Male 50-54 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1      81   REX GENTRY             00:28:53   9:19    52    M                         

Male 55-59 in division 5K Run



Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     292   RAY OXNER              00:24:43   7:58    57    M                         
    2     136   DANNY PINTER           00:29:55   9:39    56    M                         

Male 60-64 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     198   Walter Williams        00:27:56   9:01    61    M                         

Male 65-69 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     286   RICHARD MCINNIS        00:25:03   8:05    68    M                         
    2     271   Bill Middlebrook       00:28:21   9:09    68    M                         

Male 70 and over in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     290   JERRY WHITENER         00:29:28   9:30    70    M                         

Female 18 and under in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     360   MADISON DURR           00:31:20   10:06   17    F                         
    2     289   KAYTELYN SMITH         00:43:25   14:00   18    F                         

Female 19-24 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1      66   TAGNITA COLLIER        00:25:19   8:10    19    F                         



    2     104   HAYDEN ROACH           00:25:30   8:14    21    F                         
    3     201   Kelsey Wilson          00:27:01   8:43    19    F                         
    4     299   LESLIE KIRK            00:27:16   8:48    19    F                         
    5      64   RACHEL CHANCELLOR      00:27:42   8:56    19    F                         
    6     213   Briana Gosselin        00:28:03   9:03    19    F                         
    7     187   Jadyn Tisdale          00:31:22   10:07   23    F                         
    8     188   Jan Tisdale            00:31:23   10:07   22    F                         
    9      55   MEGAN BARTUSEK         00:31:24   10:08   20    F                         
   10     113   ELIZABETH KIEHN        00:31:34   10:11   19    F                         
   11     149   Amber Slusher          00:37:51   12:13   21    F                         
   12     135   BECKY PEARSON          00:38:13   12:20   22    F                         

Female 25-29 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     288   BRITNEY WHITAKER       00:28:02   9:03    28    F                         
    2      76   SHELLEY ELLIS          00:28:21   9:09    28    F                         
    3     206   Jordan Orr             00:28:54   9:19    26    F                         
    4     284   MARY-CATHERINE MCGRE   00:29:46   9:36    26    F                         
    5      99   COURTNEY HOVER         00:30:21   9:47    29    F                         
    6      72   GINGER DAVIS           00:30:53   9:58    27    F                         
    7     105   MONETTE JETER          00:31:19   10:06   26    F                         
    8     131   HEATHER MOSLEY         00:31:22   10:07   25    F                         
    9      63   JAIME CANDEPAT         00:31:24   10:08   26    F                         
   10      84   MISTY GUNN             00:31:29   10:09   29    F                         
   11     353   TARA CLAYTON           00:33:38   10:51   26    F                         
   12     178   Jonna Stewart          00:34:05   10:60   27    F                         
   13     128   KRISTEN MCDONALD       00:35:46   11:32   29    F                         
   14     364   TRACIE HARRIS          00:37:27   12:05   27    F                         
   15      59   BETH BOATNER           00:39:35   12:46   27    F                         
   16     129   DLISA MCKEE            00:51:27   16:36   28    F                         

Female 30-34 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1      61   CLAIRE BUCHANAN        00:27:49   8:58    32    F                         
    2     101   STEPHANIE HARRIS       00:28:28   9:11    31    F                         
    3      74   KRYSTAL DEWITT         00:28:45   9:16    30    F                         



    4     375   AMY MCDILL             00:29:46   9:36    32    F                         
    5     177   Betsy Stephens         00:30:09   9:44    30    F                         
    6     381   CRYSTAL SHELBY         00:30:42   9:54    33    F                         
    7     106   LORI JOYNER            00:31:37   10:12   30    F                         
    8      95   TERRI HERRINGTON       00:32:32   10:30   31    F                         
    9     293   MINDY BRADLEY          00:33:25   10:47   32    F                         
   10     354   CRYSTAL PHILLIPS       00:33:35   10:50   33    F                         
   11     179   Brandy Stokes          00:35:21   11:24   30    F                         
   12      52   KAREN ATKINSON         00:36:24   11:45   32    F                         
   13     263   Elizabeth Fair         00:37:36   12:08   31    F                         
   14      97   JAIME HODGES           00:38:01   12:16   31    F                         
   15      50   DANIELLE ALDRIDGE      00:41:22   13:21   32    F                         
   16     139   Kim Rea                00:44:50   14:28   30    F                         
   17     133   KAPREE NULL            00:44:51   14:28   31    F                         
   18     193   Kelly Wilder           00:51:23   16:35   30    F                         

Female 35-39 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     296   BRANDY GAMBLIN         00:22:32   7:16    36    F                         
    2      67   DANA COVINGTON         00:27:38   8:55    38    F                         
    3      53   MISTY ATKINSON         00:28:10   9:05    36    F                         
    4     294   CONNIE RAMSEY          00:28:11   9:05    39    F                         
    5     240   Cindi Kennedy          00:30:36   9:52    37    F                         
    6     144   Samantha Shelby        00:31:41   10:13   35    F                         
    7     112   SANDRA KIDD            00:31:45   10:15   39    F                         
    8      71   CARRIE ANNE DAUPHIN    00:31:49   10:16   39    F                         
    9      62   TRISTA BOLTER          00:32:09   10:22   35    F                         
   10     365   LEANNE MCDONALD        00:34:12   11:02   39    F                         
   11     122   MELISSA LOTT           00:34:23   11:05   38    F                         
   12      86   SHANA HAMRICK          00:34:25   11:06   35    F                         
   13     273   APRIL LUKE             00:34:29   11:07   36    F                         
   14     108   AMY KAMPER             00:35:01   11:18   37    F                         
   15      96   TAMMIE HINSON          00:35:13   11:22   39    F                         
   16     203   Christy Roberts        00:35:16   11:23   37    F                         
   17      69   KIM CULBRETH           00:35:42   11:31   38    F                         
   18     297   KIM TRACKEINAS         00:36:27   11:45   36    F                         
   19     146   Shannon Shepard        00:37:59   12:15   39    F                         
   20     376   JENNIFER BRENT         00:38:02   12:16   37    F                         



Female 40-44 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     231   Tera Marlow            00:26:23   8:31    42    F                         
    2     214   Christy Bearden        00:30:46   9:55    41    F                         
    3      68   JULIA CRAZE            00:30:56   9:59    41    F                         
    4     266   Annette Allen          00:30:58   9:59    44    F                         
    5     147   Jackyln Shipo          00:31:36   10:12   41    F                         
    6     124   CORAL MARDIS           00:31:45   10:15   40    F                         
    7     189   Selina Trigg           00:34:24   11:06   42    F                         
    8     361   DACIA AMIS             00:41:37   13:25   41    F                         

Female 45-49 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     276   LINDA GLASS            00:22:21   7:13    45    F                         
    2     210   Iva Lightsey           00:24:12   7:48    49    F                         
    3     275   CINDY BONNER GIBSON    00:25:06   8:06    47    F                         
    4      58   ANGELA BLANKS          00:27:47   8:58    46    F                         
    5     211   Tammy Martin           00:30:47   9:56    46    F                         
    6     204   Lynn Irby              00:31:27   10:09   45    F                         
    7     120   JUDY LEONARD           00:32:05   10:21   47    F                         
    8     268   Terry Martin           00:34:34   11:09   47    F                         
    9     126   LISA MASSEY            00:37:59   12:15   48    F                         
   10     215   Kathy Foster           00:43:39   14:05   46    F                         

Female 50-54 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     378   MARTHA KIEHN           00:28:44   9:16    54    F                         
    2     134   CRIS ORR               00:28:54   9:19    51    F                         
    3     219   Cheri Hall             00:29:06   9:23    54    F                         
    4     371   CAROLINE CARNS         00:29:57   9:40    52    F                         
    5     212   Chuck Martin           00:30:23   9:48    51    F                         



Female 55-59 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     186   Kathy Tillman          00:35:04   11:19   57    F                         

Female 60-64 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     150   Syble Smith            00:31:06   10:02   61    F                         

Female 65-59 in division 5K Run

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     265   Anne Dowdle            00:36:47   11:52   65    F                         
    2     352   JUDY CROWSON           00:38:32   12:26   65    F                         

Top Males Overall in 5K Walk division.

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     264   Larry Sykes            00:35:36   11:29   65    M       1 Overall Male    

Top Females Overall in 5K Walk division.

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     262   Sandy Murphy           00:37:59   12:15   45    F       1 Overall Female  

Top Male Masters in 5K Walk division.

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________



    1     125   JOHN MARDIS            00:42:43   13:47   45    M       1 M-45 to 49      

Top Female Masters in 5K Walk division.

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     382   AMY BISHOP             00:39:29   12:44   45    F       1 F-45 to 49      

Male 18 and under in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1      60   KEITH BOYD             00:45:10   14:34   11    M       1 M-1 to 18       

Male 19-24 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     356   JEREMY COLE            00:46:36   15:02   23    M       1 M-19 to 24      

Male 55-59 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     235   Mike Hopkins           00:45:00   14:31   55    M       1 M-55 to 59      

Male 65-69 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1      51   DENNIS ALLRED          00:49:38   16:01   68    M       1 M-65 to 69      

Female 18 and under in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________



    1     269   Rachel Martin          00:43:34   14:03   10    F       1 F-1 to 18       
    2     230   Morgan Marlow          00:43:35   14:04   9     F       3 F-1 to 18       
    3     270   Claire Ross            00:43:35   14:04   10    F       2 F-1 to 18       
    4     224   Emilee Bartrek         00:45:12   14:35   18    F       4 F-1 to 18       
    5     277   ALEXA MCKINNION        00:48:04   15:30   12    F       5 F-1 to 18       
    6     238   Desarae Skinner        00:52:00   16:46   7     F       6 F-1 to 18       

Female 19-24 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     227   Jennifer Leonard       00:41:34   13:25   22    F       1 F-19 to 24      
    2     102   KAYLA JACOBS           00:46:08   14:53   22    F       2 F-19 to 24      
    3     220   Abby Scott             00:48:11   15:33   22    F       3 F-19 to 24      
    4      80   KRISTIN GAVIN          00:48:12   15:33   21    F       4 F-19 to 24      
    5      73   NICOLE DAVIS           00:49:23   15:56   24    F       5 F-19 to 24      

Female 25-29 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     185   Kara Tibbetts          00:49:25   15:56   27    F       1 F-25 to 29      
    2     190   Crystal Waltman        00:49:36   16:00   25    F       2 F-25 to 29      
    3     148   Ember Skinner          00:51:58   16:46   29    F       3 F-25 to 29      
    4     389   MINDY CROSS            00:52:22   16:54   28    F       4 F-25 to 29      
    5     174   Shanna Starks          00:52:30   16:56   28    F       5 F-25 to 29      

Female 30-34 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     261   Susan Henry            00:48:31   15:39   30    F       1 F-30 to 34      
    2     278   CHRISTY SHELTON        00:48:32   15:39   30    F       2 F-30 to 34      
    3     115   DEADRA KIGHT           00:49:38   16:01   34    F       3 F-30 to 34      
    4      78   CASSIE FULLER          00:52:02   16:47   34    F       4 F-30 to 34      
    5     109   LANNIE KELLY           00:53:50   17:22   31    F       5 F-30 to 34      
    6     216   Leigh Coghlan          00:57:57   18:42   31    F       6 F-30 to 34      



Female 35-39 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     281   JESSICA MEYER          00:49:35   15:60   37    F       1 F-35 to 39      
    2     246   Shawnda Grace          00:54:21   17:32   38    F       2 F-35 to 39      
    3     223   Pamela Chandler        00:55:26   17:53   35    F       3 F-35 to 39      

Female 40-44 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1      94   MARY KATE HELMS        00:41:31   13:24   43    F       1 F-40 to 44      
    2     229   Kim Bartusek           00:45:15   14:36   42    F       2 F-40 to 44      
    3     119   TRACY LAIRD            00:46:14   14:55   44    F       3 F-40 to 44      
    4     249   Lynn Ethridge          00:47:07   15:12   43    F       4 F-40 to 44      
    5     248   Pamela Suarez          00:47:07   15:12   43    F       5 F-40 to 44      
    6     243   Amy Cutlett            00:47:31   15:20   44    F       6 F-40 to 44      
    7     145   Lia Shelton            00:49:21   15:55   43    F       7 F-40 to 44      
    8      79   CHARLENE GADDIE        00:51:55   16:45   42    F       8 F-40 to 44      
    9      89   MELANIE STAHL          00:52:13   16:51   44    F       9 F-40 to 44      
   10     110   REBECCA KELLY          00:53:49   17:22   44    F       10 F-40 to 44     
   11     247   Brenda Sheffield       00:54:23   17:33   42    F       11 F-40 to 44     
   12     241   Melissa Calcote        00:54:23   17:33   41    F       12 F-40 to 44     
   13     103   MARILYN JAMES          00:54:47   17:40   43    F       13 F-40 to 44     
   14      65   JERI COLLIER           00:55:24   17:52   43    F       14 F-40 to 44     
   15      85   PAMELA HAMPTON         00:55:27   17:53   42    F       15 F-40 to 44     
   16     369   GINA TAYLOR            00:57:58   18:42   40    F       16 F-40 to 44     

Female 45-49 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     379   KK MCGOWIN             00:43:40   14:05   49    F       2 F-45 to 49      
    2     130   ANITA MCMULLEN         00:46:50   15:06   48    F       3 F-45 to 49      
    3      90   SHERRY HARRIS          00:48:02   15:30   48    F       4 F-45 to 49      
    4      87   SALLIE HARPER          00:54:51   17:42   49    F       5 F-45 to 49      
    5      54   KATHY BADGETT          00:55:27   17:53   45    F       6 F-45 to 49      
    6     232   Susan Reede            00:55:28   17:54   46    F       7 F-45 to 49      
    7     384   GLORIA EAKINS          01:01:17   19:46   48    F       8 F-45 to 49      



Female 50-54 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     358   LINDA PINTER           00:42:09   13:36   53    F       1 F-50 to 54      
    2     207   Sharon Smith           00:43:42   14:06   54    F       2 F-50 to 54      
    3     140   Patricia Reynolds      00:43:49   14:08   53    F       3 F-50 to 54      
    4      70   BARBARA CULLUM         00:44:08   14:14   52    F       4 F-50 to 54      
    5     377   RHONDA BLANKS          00:44:10   14:15   51    F       5 F-50 to 54      
    6     202   Gena Chancelor         00:46:51   15:07   51    F       6 F-50 to 54      
    7     236   Gwen Hopkins           00:47:31   15:20   50    F       7 F-50 to 54      
    8     107   PEGGY JOYNER           00:48:03   15:30   51    F       8 F-50 to 54      
    9     282   LYNNE ANDERSON         00:48:03   15:30   51    F       9 F-50 to 54      
   10     127   ETHEL ANN MCCOY        00:48:46   15:44   53    F       10 F-50 to 54     
   11     137   CAROL ANN PITTMAN      00:49:20   15:55   53    F       11 F-50 to 54     
   12     192   Ann White              00:51:36   16:39   53    F       12 F-50 to 54     
   13     191   Paula Webb             00:51:42   16:41   52    F       13 F-50 to 54     
   14     244   Judy Mowdy             00:53:22   17:13   52    F       14 F-50 to 54     

Female 55-59 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     225   Brenda Green           00:42:21   13:40   58    F       1 F-55 to 59      

    2     141   Verivan Robinson       00:44:54   14:29   57    F       2 F-55 to 59      
    3     226   Ann Robinson           00:46:07   14:53   55    F       3 F-55 to 59      
    4     176   Jan Stenman            00:49:37   16:00   58    F       4 F-55 to 59      
    5     138   KAY RAINS              00:52:14   16:51   58    F       5 F-55 to 59      
    6     228   Terri Crawford         00:52:19   16:53   57    F       6 F-55 to 59      

Female 60-64 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     383   CAROL REYNOLDS         00:39:29   12:44   61    F       1 F-60 to 64      
    2     196   Becky Williamson       00:44:56   14:30   60    F       2 F-60 to 64      
    3      75   TERRY GIDRIDGE         00:48:51   15:45   61    F       3 F-60 to 64      



    4      88   JO HARRELSON           00:52:37   16:58   64    F       4 F-60 to 64      

Female 65-59 in division 5K Walk

Place   Bib #   Name                    Time      Pace    Age   Gender  Age Ranking       
________________________________________________________________________________________
    1     143   Peggy Sellers          00:41:38   13:26   65    F       1 F-65 to 69      

Mile Run

Female 5 and under

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    FIONA MCGREGOR          Meridian              285    5       10      12:29.9   12:29/M         

Female 6 to 7

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    EMMA GRACE JOHNSON                            385    7        5      11:17.5   11:17/M         
       2    MOLLI GRACE AMIS        Clinton               362    6        6      11:19.4   11:19/M         

Female 8 to 9

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    ANNA RAMSEY             COLLINSVILLE  MS      295    8        3       8:55.1    8:55/M         
       2    Morgan Marlow                                 230    9        8      11:47.2   11:47/M         

Female 14 and over

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    MADISON DURR                                  360   17        7      11:20.0   11:20/M         



       2    Joni Thrailkill                               250   53       11      15:35.0   15:35/M         

Male 5 and under

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    PAGE MCDONALD                                 363    5        2       8:38.5    8:38/M         

Male 6 to 7

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    SIAN MCGREGOR           Meridian              283    7        4       9:48.5    9:48/M         

Male 14 and over

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    RICHARD MORRIS                                359   21        1       8:20.7    8:20/M         
       2    Unknown Participant                           390   99        9      12:29.2   12:29/M         
       3    Tim Ivy                                       218   45       12      16:56.6   16:56/M         

Bandit

Male 0-99

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    Bandit Number  9002                          9002             1      12:30.6    4:02/M         

Mile Walk

Female 0-99

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    April Ivy                                     233   41        2      17:00.6   17:00/M         



       2    Tami Ivy                                      237   42        3      17:04.1   17:04/M         

Male 0-99

    Place    Name                    City              Bib No  Age   Overall       Time      Pace          
       1    Jared Ivy                                     234   14        1      15:29.3   15:29/M         
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